
Name/Officer Role Affiliation Email Date Appointed
TRIBAL: 1

Michael Derry Tribal and Private Economic Development 
Consultant mdwastenot@gmail.com 9/8/16

COMMUNITY: 3

Patty Bruder, Secretary Executive Director, North Coast Opportunities pbruder@ncoinc.org 12/10/10

Minerva Flores Dir. Inst. Research, Effectiveness & Grants, 
Mendocino College mflores@mendocino.edu 1/10/19

Pamela Patterson Retired Exec Director West Center/SBDC mslyta22@gmail.com 1/14/21

BUSINESS: 4

John Goldsmith, Chair LPL Advisors Financial Consultant jgldsmthj@gmail.com 10/16/10

Aaron Obenyah Obenyah, LLP-Tax & Accounting Firm aobenyah@obenyahllp.com 2/11/16

Sattie Clark Co-Owner/Director of Marketing & Sustainability, 
Eleek, Inc.  sattieclark@gmail.com 2/11/16

Jeremy Logan Owner, The Color Mill jeremy@beckmanprinting.com  1/12/17

BANKING: 2

Robert Hartline CFO, Savings Bank of Mendo. Co. rhartline@savingsbank.com    1/8/15

Teri Ulrich, Treasurer Branch Mgr. Community First Credit Union tullrich@comfirstcu.org 9/30/10

GOVERNMENT: 6

Maureen "Mo" Mulheren 2nd District Supervisor,  Mendocino County mulherenm@mendocinocounty.org 1/7/20

Ted Williams 5th  District Supervisor, Mendocino County williamst@mendocinocounty.org 1/14/21

Tess Albin-Smith City of Fort Bragg, Council Member Talbinsmith@fortbragg.com 11/14/19

Shannon Riley City of Ukiah, Deputy City Manager sriley@cityofukiah.com 10/11/18

Barbara Burkey City Council, Point Arena bburkey@mcn.org 2/9/17

Madge Strong Willits City Council mstrong@willitsonline.com  2/9/17
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